Recipes
Desserts

Baked Spiced Apples
Prep and Cook Time: 35 minutes
Yield: 4 servings

Ingredients:

4 apples, washed and chopped into 1/2-inch pieces
1/2 cup water

1/4 cup crushed raw pecans

Sprinkle of ground cloves, nutmeg, cinnamon and allspice

Directions:

1.

2.
3.
4

Preheat the oven to 350 degrees.
Mix all ingredients in a large bowl.
Bake in Pyrex dish for 25-30 minutes
Top with crushed pecans.

YOUR PATH TO WELLNESS y

Karen Malkin Health Counseling



